(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)

09/22/15--01020--008 **113.75



Office Use Only

(City/State/Zip/Phone #)

WAIT

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

Certificates of Status

MAIL

PICK-UP

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Certified Copies



-	•	,						ı					
	ý.	A , 117		4	· · ·	۰. مە	* a r-		1	***		N	÷۴
		Hg 1544	£.			COVE	R LĘT	TER	n .	the second	*		
"ТО:	Amendi	ment Secti	on	Ne ,		الميانية. مراجع					÷1.		۰.
	Division	of Corpo	ration	5	-								
SUBJE	CT:	Sinhaa	1	Lue	Cor	lp							
				Name	of Surviv	ing Corpo	ration						

The enclosed Articles of Merger and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to following:

Firm/Company

Address

for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

¥.

Name of Contact Person Code & Daytime Telephone Number Агеа

Certified copy (optional) \$8.75 (Please send an additional copy of your document if a certified copy is requested)

STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 8, 2015

CYNTHIA MAFFEO SINBAD GLUE CORP. P O BOX 1688 PALMETTO, FL 34220-1688

SUBJECT: SINBAD GLUE CORP. Ref. Number: P04000077521

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$113.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

THE NEW NAME OF THE CORPORATION MUST CONTAIN ONLY ONE SUFFIX. THIS SUFFIX SHOULD APPEAR AT THE END OF THE NAME.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 315A00021378

ARTICLES OF MERGER

(Profit Corporations)

The following articles of merger are submitted in accordance with the Florida Business Corporation Act, pursuant to section 607.1105, Florida Statutes.

First: The name and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> corporation:

Name

Jurisdiction

ad Glue Corp.

Second: The name and jurisdiction of each merging corporation:

<u>Name</u>

Jurisdiction

ORP.

Document Number

Document Number

(If known/ applicable)

ΰĽ

(If known/ applicable)

Third: The Plan of Merger is attached.

Fourth: The merger shall become effective on the date the Articles of Merger are filed with the Florida Department of State.

OR 9 / 15 / 2015 (Enter a specific date. NOTE: An effective date cannot be prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after merger file date.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Fifth: Adoption of Merger by <u>surviving</u> corporation - (COMPLETE ONLY ONE STATEMENT) The Plan of Merger was adopted by the shareholders of the surviving corporation on 9/15/2015

The Plan of Merger was adopted by the board of directors of the surviving corporation on _________ and shareholder approval was not required.

Sixth: Adoption of Merger by merging corporation(s) (COMPLETE ONLY ONE STATEMEN The Plan of Merger was adopted by the shareholders of the merging corporation(s) on 9/15/2015

The Plan of Merger was adopted by the board of directors of the merging corporation(s) on _______ and shareholder approval was not required.

(Attach additional sheets if necessary)

Seventh: SIGNATURES FOR EACH CORPORATION

Name of Corporation

Signature of an Officer or Director Typed or Printed Name of Individual & Title

Cynthia Mattee Casp Cynthin", Max I Ghie Inc. Cunthia

Cynthia Matter - Presilent Gynthia Matter - Presilent Cynthin Mafter President

PLAN OF MERGER

on Subsidiaries)

The following plan of merger is submitted in compliance with section 607.1101, Florida Statutes, and in accordance with the laws of any other applicable jurisdiction of incorporation.

First: The name and jurisdiction of the surviving corporation:

<u>Name</u> Jurisdiction Sinbad Glue Corp. FLORIDA

Second: The name and jurisdiction of each merging corporation:

Name ynthia Matteo Lorp.

Jurisdiction

Third: The terms and conditions of the merger are as follows:

In name only, no monies transferred. To consolidate 3 Names into one. Only Sinbad Glue generate monies, the other two Cynthia Matteo Corp + Max 1 6/400 Inc. are in Name Only and do not generate any monies.

Fourth: The manner and basis of converting the shares of each corporation into shares, obligations, or other securities of the surviving corporation or any other corporation or, in whole or in part, into cash or other property and the manner and basis of converting rights to acquire shares of each corporation into rights to acquire shares, obligations, or other securities of the surviving or any other corporation or, in whole or in part, into cash or other property are as follows:

Sinbad Glue Corp will take over the shares of Cynthia Maffeo (Corp. additional sheets if necessary) Drc

OWING MAY BE SET FORTH IF APPLICABLE:

Amendments to the articles of incorporation of the surviving corporation are indicated below or attached:

.....

<u>OR</u>

Restated articles are attached:

Other provisions relating to the merger are as follows:

Only 1 Ledger - Sinbad Glue Corp. In Name Only - Cynthia Matteo Conp. + Max I Glue Inc. One Federal ID # 12-1614812 not changed (Cynthin Matter Corp. Sinbad Glue + Max 1 Glue)